2
FLOW PASSAGE OPTIONS
4 8
LIGHTWEIGHT + COMPACT
Rotary Union Solutions
12 24
LT
Series

5
phone  866.700.3784  |  web  www.dsti.com
How to Order: Create your Part Number
OF Add “- OF" for O-ring Face Seal Option
LT 2 1 2 1 OF ES12A F2 C1
EXAMPLE
* Pin connector and cord set options also
    available. Please contact DSTI for more
    information.
ES6A 6 Circuit, 120 Volts
ES12A 12 Circuit, 120 Volts
ESMx 9 - 52 Circuits
120/210 Volts
Optional Electrical Slip Rings
(see Electrical Slip Ring Options on
page 20 for full specifi cations)
F1 Housing Mounting Flange
F2 Shaft Mounting Flange
C1 Cover For ES6A / ES12A
C2 Cover For All Other ES / ESM
*
EXAMPLE
LT-2121-ES6A-C1
LT 2 Passage, 1/8" NPT Connections,
Optional ES6A Electrical Slip Ring w/ (C1) Cover
F2
LT-2121-OF
F1
ES12
C2
LT-2121
ES6A
C1
EXAMPLE
LT-2121-OF-ES12-F1-F2-C2
LT 2 Passage, 1/8" NPT Connections,
Optional O-ring Face Seal, ES12 Electrical Slip Ring
w/ (C2) Cover and Required (F1) Housing Mounting
Flange, Additional (F2) Shaft Mounting Flange
ESx 6 - 56 Circuits
210 Volts
ESEx
8 - 51 Circuits
240 Volts
Ethernet
6 SPS
SERIES
LT
SERIES
SE
SERIES
GP(S)
SERIES
SCS
SERIES
HVH
SERIES
HPS
SERIES
LT  SERIES
Rotary Union Solutions
NOTE (F1) Housing
fl ange required for
slip ring assembly
How to Order: Choose your Options
Flow Passage Options 2 4 8 12 24
Media Types Coolant, Gases, Oil, Steam1, Water/Glycol3
Passage Sizes 1/8" and 3/8" (3.2 mm and 9.5 mm)
Connection Type NPT, Rc BSPT, O-ring Face Seal
Max. Operating Pressure 600 PSI (40 BAR)2
Max. Vacuum 30 HG2
Max. Rotational Speed 500 RPM2
Operating Temperature 0º F to 220º F  (-18º C to 105º C)1
Body Material Type Aluminum
Platings and Coatings Shaft: E-Nickel,  Housing: Blue Anodize
Thru-bore Size 3/8" (9.5 mm)
Slip Ring Options See Page 20
Mounting Options Tapped Holes in Housing and Shaft  (Available aluminum fl ange for housing and shaft mounting)
Shaft
1  Applications above 220º F  (105º C) require alternative seal materials. Please consult with DSTI.
2  Values are dependent on a combination of all application parameters. Please consult with DSTI.
3  Use of liquid media with LT Series rotary unions should be considered at the customer’s own risk.
Independent Flow Passages
Bearings
Seals
Bearings
Retaining Ring
Housing
7
phone  866.700.3784  |  web  www.dsti.com
Specifications & Operating Information
LT-21xxx Series
0
100
200
300
400
  500
  600
0 100
(7 BAR)
200
(14 BAR)
300
(21 BAR)
400
(28 BAR)
500
(34 BAR)
600
(41 BAR)
700
(48 BAR)
PRESSURE  PSI (BAR)
SP
EE
D
 (R
PM
)
LT-2181
LT-2141
LT-2121
LT-21121
LT-21241
LT-23xxx Series
0
50
100
150
200
  250
  300
0 100
(7 BAR)